
Cat. No. Overall 
Length

Overall 
Height

Overall 
Width

Temperature 
Range

Weight

69144 12-1/2" 
(317.5 mm)

1/2"  
(12.7 mm)

1/2"  
(12.7 mm)

-58  to 1112°F 
(-50 to 600°C)

3.19 lb 
(1.45 kg)

NEW!

Cat. No. Overall 
Length

Overall 
Height

Overall 
Width

Temperature 
Range

Weight

69140 5-1/4" 
(133.4 mm)

3/4"  
(19.1 mm)

3"  
(76.2 mm)

-4  to 212°F 
(-20 to 100°C)

3.13 lb 
(1.42 kg)

69028

69414

69410

Replacement Test Lead Sets  
•	Safety Rating: Category IV 600V and CAT III 1000V

•	Screw-on alligator clips attach to wires and other conductors

•	Intended for use as replacement test leads for meters that 
have standard, banana-type input jacks

•	Leads are 41" (1,041 mm) long

•	Cat. No. 69410 replacement test-lead set for MM300, 
MM400, MM600 and MM700

•	Cat. No. 69418 replacement test-lead set for CL110, CL210, 
CL310, CL312, CL450, CL600, CL700, CL800, and CL900

•	The leads perform accurately with Klein Tools' meters and 
other manufacturer’s meters

Cat. No. Weight
69410 0.20 lb (0.09 kg)
69418 0.21 lb (0.10 kg)

Replacement K-Type Thermocouples  
•	This UL® listed replacement thermocouple (Cat. No. 69028) 

is for use with Klein Tools multimeters and clamp meters as 
shown on list below

•	Temperature measurement range is 0 to 250˚ Celsius; Cat. 
No. 69142 has a temperature measurement range of 0 to 
480°Celsius and includes banana plug adapter

•	Leads compatible with and fit lead storage compartments on 
most Klein meters

•	Cat. No. 69146 allows Type K temperature thermocouples to 
be used with a meter with banana plug ports

Cat. No. Type For Use With Weight
69028 K-Type Banana Thermocouple CL200, CL210, CL310, CL312, CL330, CL700, CL800 CL1300, CL2300, MM200, 

MM400, MM600, MM700, MM1000, MM1300, MM2000, MM2300, MM6000
0.70 oz (19.8 g)

69413 K-Type Thermocouple CL1100, CL2100, IR2000, IR2000A, IR3000, CL450 0.21 oz (6.0 g)
69414 DTL K-Type Thermocouple DTL302, DTL304, CL450 0.21 oz (6.0 g)
69142 K-Type Thermocouple, High Temperature Any Clamp or Digital Multimeter  that Measures Temperature 0.4 oz (11 g)
69146 K-Type Banana Plug Adapter Any Clamp or Digital Multimeter that Measures Temperature 0.4 oz (11 g)

NEW!
NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

K-Type Temperature 
Pipe Clamp  
•	Features a temperature sensor that 

clamps around pipes ranging from 
1/4" to 1-3/8" diameter (up to 35 mm)

•	A flexible 40" (1016 mm) lead

•	Works with any clamp or multimeter 
that measures temperature

•	Includes banana plug adapter

69140

K-Type Thermocouple 
Probe  
•	Pointed tip easily pierces fiberglass 

ductwork for HVAC measurements

•	A coiled 5 ft (1.5 m) lead

•	Wide measurement range: -58 to 1112°F

•	Works with any clamp or multimeter that 
measures temperature

•	Includes banana plug adapter

69144
69418

NEW!

69146

69413

69142

NEW!

NEW!

Test & Measurement Line Accessories

See page 295 for additional information on warnings.
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