

K-Type Temperature Pipe Clamp

- Features a temperature sensor that clamps around pipes ranging from 1/4" to 1-3/8" diameter (up to 35 mm)
- A flexible 40" (1016 mm) lead
- Works with any clamp or multimeter that measures temperature
- Includes banana plug adapter



69140

Cat. No.	Overall Length	Overall Height	Overall Width	Temperature Range	Weight
69140 NEW!	5-1/4"	3/4"	3"	-4 to 212°F	3.13 lb
	(133.4 mm)	(19.1 mm)	(76.2 mm)	(-20 to 100°C)	(1.42 kg)

K-Type Thermocouple Probe

- Pointed tip easily pierces fiberglass ductwork for HVAC measurements
- A coiled 5 ft (1.5 m) lead
- Wide measurement range: -58 to 1112°F
- Works with any clamp or multimeter that measures temperature
- Includes banana plug adapter



69144

Cat. No.	Overall Length	Overall Height	Overall Width	Temperature Range	Weight
69144 NEW!	12-1/2"	1/2"	1/2"	-58 to 1112°F	3.19 lb
	(317.5 mm)	(12.7 mm)	(12.7 mm)	(-50 to 600°C)	(1.45 kg)

Replacement Test Lead Sets

- Safety Rating: Category IV 600V and CAT III 1000V
- Screw-on alligator clips attach to wires and other conductors
- Intended for use as replacement test leads for meters that have standard, banana-type input jacks
- Leads are 41" (1,041 mm) long
- Cat. No. 69410 replacement test-lead set for MM300, MM400, MM600 and MM700
- Cat. No. 69418 replacement test-lead set for CL110, CL210, CL310, CL312, CL450, CL600, CL700, CL800, and CL900
- The leads perform accurately with Klein Tools' meters and other manufacturer's meters





Cat. No.	Weight	
69410	0.20 lb (0.09 kg)	
69418	0.21 lb (0.10 kg)	

Replacement K-Type Thermocouples

- This UL® listed replacement thermocouple (Cat. No. 69028) is for use with Klein Tools multimeters and clamp meters as shown on list below
- Temperature measurement range is 0 to 250° Celsius; Cat.
 No. 69142 has a temperature measurement range of 0 to 480°Celsius and includes banana plug adapter
- Leads compatible with and fit lead storage compartments on most Klein meters
- Cat. No. 69146 allows Type K temperature thermocouples to be used with a meter with banana plug ports



Cat. No.	Туре	For Use With	Weight
69028	K-Type Banana Thermocouple	CL200, CL210, CL310, CL312, CL330, CL700, CL800 CL1300, CL2300, MM200, MM400, MM600, MM700, MM1000, MM1300, MM2000, MM2300, MM6000	0.70 oz (19.8 g)
69413	K-Type Thermocouple	CL1100, CL2100, IR2000, IR2000A, IR3000, CL450	0.21 oz (6.0 g)
69414	DTL K-Type Thermocouple	DTL302, DTL304, CL450	0.21 oz (6.0 g)
69142 NEW!	K-Type Thermocouple, High Temperature	Any Clamp or Digital Multimeter that Measures Temperature	0.4 oz (11 g)
69146 NEW!	K-Type Banana Plug Adapter	Any Clamp or Digital Multimeter that Measures Temperature	0.4 oz (11 g)

See page 295 for additional information on warnings



